

**ABSTRACT OF BIDS**  
**SAP 023-618-010, SAP 023-623-030 and SAP 023-625-015**

February 22, 2021

			Estimated				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Rochester Sand & Gravel		
			Total	SAP	SAP	SAP	Per Unit	TOTAL	4105 E River Rd NE		
			Quantity	023-618-010	023-623-030	023-625-015			Rochester, MN 55906		
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	0.32	0.32	0.36	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$34,050.00	\$34,050.00	
2104.503	SAWING BIT PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	LF	276	48	96	132	\$10.00	\$2,760.00	\$5.00	\$1,380.00	
2106.507	EXCAVATION-SUBGRADE	CY	150	50	50	50	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$38.42	\$5,763.00	
2118.509	AGGREGATE SURFACING CL 2	TON	4141	1370	1612	1159	\$25.00	\$103,525.00	\$19.67	\$81,453.47	
2211.509	AGGREGATE BASE CL 2A MOD	TON	270	90	90	90	\$35.00	\$9,450.00	\$26.34	\$7,111.80	
2215.504	FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION (P)	SY	90866	28716	28827	33323	\$2.25	\$204,448.50	\$1.93	\$175,371.38	
2360.509	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (3,C)	TON	20925	7087	6360	7478	\$75.00	\$1,569,375.00	\$69.93	\$1,463,285.25	
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	0.32	0.32	0.36	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,800.00	\$12,800.00	
2582.503	4" SOLID LINE PAINT	LF	70443	26412	24112	19919	\$0.10	\$7,044.30	\$0.07	\$4,931.01	
2582.503	4" BROKEN LINE PAINT	LF	3020	1510	1510	0	\$0.10	\$302.00	\$0.07	\$211.40	
2582.503	4" DOUBLE SOLID PAINT	LF	14894	3034	1863	9997	\$0.20	\$2,978.80	\$0.14	\$2,085.16	
								<b>*Awarded to low bid 2/23/21</b>	<b>TOTALS:</b>	<b><u>\$1,942,133.60</u></b>	<b><u>\$1,788,442.47</u></b>